
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:13.66 10

2 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:56.55 8

3 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:11.87 6

4 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 11:14.08 5

5 LATHROP HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:18.60 4

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:59.29 10

2 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:00.51 8

3 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:30.53 6

4 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:38.69 5

5 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:51.36 4

6 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 10:00.63 3

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Mikenna PETERS WEST PLATTE HI 16.44  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Mia RYAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 18.53  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Preya NGUYEN PEMBROKE HILL 19.65  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Kylee SIPES NORTH PLATTE 19.69  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 Jillian GUIOT SMITHVILLE HIG 20.32  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 McKayla KNIGHT LATHROP HIGH 20.48  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 Kalli SCHUSTER NORTH PLATTE 20.57  (NW) 2(4) 2

8 Kyra THOMPSON LATHROP HIGH 20.81  (NW) 1(4) 1

9 Kaitlyn REINKE WEST PLATTE HI 21.04  (NW) 2(5)

Ellie EDWARDS EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW) 1

Emma WORBOYS ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW) 1

Raegan GRASS PLATTSBURG HI DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Preya NGUYEN PEMBROKE HILL 19.65

2 Kylee SIPES NORTH PLATTE 19.69

3 McKayla KNIGHT LATHROP HIGH 20.48

4 Kyra THOMPSON LATHROP HIGH 20.81

Ellie EDWARDS EAST BUCHANA DNS

Emma WORBOYS ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Mikenna PETERS WEST PLATTE HI 16.44

2 Mia RYAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 18.53

3 Jillian GUIOT SMITHVILLE HIG 20.32

4 Kalli SCHUSTER NORTH PLATTE 20.57

5 Kaitlyn REINKE WEST PLATTE HI 21.04

Raegan GRASS PLATTSBURG HI DNS

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Rhett FOSTER SMITHVILLE HIG 15.86 10

2 Zayne TRUXAL WEST PLATTE HI 19.51 8

3 Matt MILLER LATHROP HIGH 19.54 6

4 Brayden ANDERSON LATHROP HIGH 20.85 5

5 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 21.01 4

6 Lamar HENDERSON WEST PLATTE HI 22.16 3

7 Ty HUMBARD EAST BUCHANA 24.72 2

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hadley JETMORE PEMBROKE HILL 13.09  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Mikenna PETERS WEST PLATTE HI 13.21  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 Olivia WHITE ST. PIUS X (KAN 13.31  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 Gretchen RANEY WEST PLATTE HI 13.46  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 Trinity WRIGHTFIELD NORTH PLATTE 13.65  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 Elsa WRIGHT PEMBROKE HILL 14.03  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 Uchenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 14.15  (NW) 3(5) 2

8 Lonee FRENCH NORTH PLATTE 14.24  (NW) 3(6) 1

9 Bella KITMITTO NORTH PLATTE 14.25  (NW) 2(1)

10 Anna KENAGY EAST BUCHANA 14.27  (NW) 3(7)

11 Sierra BRASSFIELD LATHROP HIGH 14.49  (NW) 2(2)

12 Aliana RAWLINGS PLATTSBURG HI 14.50  (NW) 1(3)

13 Violet LANSDALE LATHROP HIGH 14.76  (NW) 2(3)

14 Alivia O'DELL PLATTSBURG HI 14.78  (NW) 2(4)

15 Bette SHAFER WEST PLATTE HI 14.83  (NW) 3(8)

16 Lynnlee NOVICH PLATTSBURG HI 14.98  (NW) 2(5)

17 Noellie PARROTT SMITHVILLE HIG 15.13  (NW) 1(4)

18 Addison MUSSER EAST BUCHANA 15.47  (NW) 2(6)

19 Katrina HENDRICKSON PEMBROKE HILL 15.92  (NW) 1(5)

20 Elyse HART SMITHVILLE HIG 16.38  (NW) 1(6)

Zora WHITT EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW) 1

Kaitlyn MORGAN LATHROP HIGH DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Hadley JETMORE PEMBROKE HILL 13.09

2 Elsa WRIGHT PEMBROKE HILL 14.03

3 Aliana RAWLINGS PLATTSBURG HI 14.50

4 Noellie PARROTT SMITHVILLE HIG 15.13

5 Katrina HENDRICKSON PEMBROKE HILL 15.92

6 Elyse HART SMITHVILLE HIG 16.38

Zora WHITT EAST BUCHANA DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Bella KITMITTO NORTH PLATTE 14.25

2 Sierra BRASSFIELD LATHROP HIGH 14.49
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Violet LANSDALE LATHROP HIGH 14.76

4 Alivia O'DELL PLATTSBURG HI 14.78

5 Lynnlee NOVICH PLATTSBURG HI 14.98

6 Addison MUSSER EAST BUCHANA 15.47

Kaitlyn MORGAN LATHROP HIGH DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Mikenna PETERS WEST PLATTE HI 13.21

2 Olivia WHITE ST. PIUS X (KAN 13.31

3 Gretchen RANEY WEST PLATTE HI 13.46

4 Trinity WRIGHTFIELD NORTH PLATTE 13.65

5 Uchenna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 14.15

6 Lonee FRENCH NORTH PLATTE 14.24

7 Anna KENAGY EAST BUCHANA 14.27

8 Bette SHAFER WEST PLATTE HI 14.83

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Quinn O'MALLEY WEST PLATTE HI 11.35  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Devin CONLEY PEMBROKE HILL 11.71  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Dylan SCANLAN LATHROP HIGH 11.88  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 Aidan LACY PEMBROKE HILL 11.95  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 Corbin BRITTING NORTH PLATTE 12.00  (NW) 3(3) 4

6 Seth O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 12.14  (NW) 3(4) 3

7 Reed MCCANN ST. PIUS X (KAN 12.25  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 Jason SHANKS NORTH PLATTE 12.41  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 Jacob FARRAR SMITHVILLE HIG 12.67  (NW) 1(3)

10 Peyton BLEHM PLATTSBURG HI 12.79  (NW) 2(3)

11 Tucker SCANLAN LATHROP HIGH 13.07  (NW) 3(5)

12 Wyatt PARKER EAST BUCHANA 13.08  (NW) 1(4)

13 Nathaniel MCNEW PLATTSBURG HI 13.23  (NW) 2(4)

14 Garrett PACKARD LATHROP HIGH 13.34  (NW) 1(5)

15 Ethan CAREY PLATTSBURG HI 13.38  (NW) 2(5)

16 Cameron WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI 13.47  (NW) 3(6)

17 Kade JONES EAST BUCHANA 13.76  (NW) 1(6)

18 Zayn AHMED PEMBROKE HILL 14.04  (NW) 1(7)

Rylee PARKER EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW) 2

Liam SERVAES NORTH PLATTE DNS  (NW) 2

Chad FOWLES WEST PLATTE HI DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Devin CONLEY PEMBROKE HILL 11.71

2 Aidan LACY PEMBROKE HILL 11.95

3 Jacob FARRAR SMITHVILLE HIG 12.67

4 Wyatt PARKER EAST BUCHANA 13.08

5 Garrett PACKARD LATHROP HIGH 13.34

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 Kade JONES EAST BUCHANA 13.76

7 Zayn AHMED PEMBROKE HILL 14.04

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Reed MCCANN ST. PIUS X (KAN 12.25

2 Jason SHANKS NORTH PLATTE 12.41

3 Peyton BLEHM PLATTSBURG HI 12.79

4 Nathaniel MCNEW PLATTSBURG HI 13.23

5 Ethan CAREY PLATTSBURG HI 13.38

Rylee PARKER EAST BUCHANA DNS

Liam SERVAES NORTH PLATTE DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Quinn O'MALLEY WEST PLATTE HI 11.35

2 Dylan SCANLAN LATHROP HIGH 11.88

3 Corbin BRITTING NORTH PLATTE 12.00

4 Seth O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 12.14

5 Tucker SCANLAN LATHROP HIGH 13.07

6 Cameron WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI 13.47

Chad FOWLES WEST PLATTE HI DNS

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:48.92 10

2 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 1:52.66 8

3 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:52.94 6

4 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:54.81 5

5 LATHROP HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:56.38 4

6 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:56.61 3

7 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:00.41 2

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:34.62 10

2 LATHROP HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:38.00 8

3 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 1:39.53 6

4 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:39.71 5

5 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:41.72 4

6 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:42.53 3

7 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:47.18 2

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Lily CUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 5:27.34 10

2 Avery BANNWARTH SMITHVILLE HIG 5:56.40 8

3 Jessa CASSITY NORTH PLATTE 6:17.37 6

4 Shelby LINGLE NORTH PLATTE 6:17.41 5

5 Gracie RAMSEY NORTH PLATTE 6:18.94 4

6 Laynie DAVIDSON EAST BUCHANA 6:21.09 3
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#9 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
7 India WILLIAMS PEMBROKE HILL 6:38.77 2

8 Groom KLAIRA WEST PLATTE HI 6:40.58 1

9 Alice NELSON PLATTSBURG HI 6:44.56

10 Maggie HOWARD WEST PLATTE HI 6:45.20

11 Reaghan GAFFNEY PEMBROKE HILL 6:47.20

12 Emma CHANCE LATHROP HIGH 6:57.09

13 Hailey HENDERSON WEST PLATTE HI 8:42.22

Erin WILLIAM PEMBROKE HILL DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Charles KINSLOW WEST PLATTE HI 4:42.91 10

2 Aiden HENSLEY EAST BUCHANA 4:59.82 8

3 Richard HUMISTON ST. PIUS X (KAN 5:01.47 6

4 Isaac EDSON SMITHVILLE HIG 5:05.19 5

5 Jackson HARGROVES PEMBROKE HILL 5:05.98 4

6 Austin GARZA ST. PIUS X (KAN 5:13.98 3

7 Sam DAVIES WEST PLATTE HI 5:16.76 2

8 Quinton WILSON SMITHVILLE HIG 5:17.22 1

9 Niko VAN ZANTEN PEMBROKE HILL 5:23.23

10 Levi DAVIS LATHROP HIGH 5:23.55

11 Julian NUNEZ PEMBROKE HILL 5:27.26

12 Ethan BRUSHWOOD EAST BUCHANA 5:36.58

13 Wyeth PERRY EAST BUCHANA 5:42.92

14 Reece HINTON NORTH PLATTE 5:44.10

15 Dylan SUMMERS LATHROP HIGH 5:45.59

16 Gabriel GOODLET NORTH PLATTE 5:59.84

17 Teagan GEPHART WEST PLATTE HI 6:33.50

18 Logan FUHR PLATTSBURG HI 7:01.75

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.21 10

2 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.37 8

3 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.38 6

4 LATHROP HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.82 5

5 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 55.38 4

6 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 55.59 3

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 PEMBROKE HILL SCHOOL (A) 45.95 10

2 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.45 8

3 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.85 6

4 LATHROP HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.35 5

5 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.77 4

6 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 49.21 3

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
7 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 49.78 2

8 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.07 1

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hadley JETMORE PEMBROKE HILL 1:03.76 1(1) 10

2 Melanie WATERS WEST PLATTE HI 1:05.75 3(1) 8

3 Libby VANDEL WEST PLATTE HI 1:07.15 3(2) 6

4 Elizabeth PALMER SMITHVILLE HIG 1:07.73 3(3) 5

5 Brooke CUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 1:09.74 1(2) 4

6 Autum NICHOLS LATHROP HIGH 1:09.78 1(3) 3

7 Angelina ENGNES EAST BUCHANA 1:09.98 1(4) 2

8 Abby PAYNE SMITHVILLE HIG 1:10.20 2(1) 1

9 Alexis TURNER EAST BUCHANA 1:11.45 2(2)

10 Laura HILL WEST PLATTE HI 1:11.60 2(3)

11 Alexis GOLDEN EAST BUCHANA 1:13.13 2(4)

12 Jazelle BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 1:14.18 2(5)

13 Alyssa ZION NORTH PLATTE 1:14.57 3(4)

14 Lillian BOWER PLATTSBURG HI 1:16.17 3(5)

15 Allison GOODMAN PLATTSBURG HI 1:19.03 1(5)

16 Sierra CROOK NORTH PLATTE 1:20.98 1(6)

17 Brooke MEADOWS NORTH PLATTE 1:22.09 1(7)

Bailey WHITE LATHROP HIGH DNS 1

Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 2

Veronica LUDWIG-WHIPPLE ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Hadley JETMORE PEMBROKE HILL 1:03.76

2 Brooke CUTLER SMITHVILLE HIG 1:09.74

3 Autum NICHOLS LATHROP HIGH 1:09.78

4 Angelina ENGNES EAST BUCHANA 1:09.98

5 Allison GOODMAN PLATTSBURG HI 1:19.03

6 Sierra CROOK NORTH PLATTE 1:20.98

7 Brooke MEADOWS NORTH PLATTE 1:22.09

Bailey WHITE LATHROP HIGH DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Abby PAYNE SMITHVILLE HIG 1:10.20

2 Alexis TURNER EAST BUCHANA 1:11.45

3 Laura HILL WEST PLATTE HI 1:11.60

4 Alexis GOLDEN EAST BUCHANA 1:13.13

5 Jazelle BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 1:14.18

Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Melanie WATERS WEST PLATTE HI 1:05.75

2 Libby VANDEL WEST PLATTE HI 1:07.15
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#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Elizabeth PALMER SMITHVILLE HIG 1:07.73

4 Alyssa ZION NORTH PLATTE 1:14.57

5 Lillian BOWER PLATTSBURG HI 1:16.17

Veronica LUDWIG-WHIPPLE ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Quinn O'MALLEY WEST PLATTE HI 53.07 2(1) 10

2 Ty CHAPMAN SMITHVILLE HIG 53.66 2(2) 8

3 David DETERS ST. PIUS X (KAN 53.85 2(3) 6

4 Carson STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 54.69 2(4) 5

5 Girard WILLIAMS ST. PIUS X (KAN 55.68 2(5) 4

6 Jacob FARRAR SMITHVILLE HIG 56.17 1(1) 3

7 Daniel FLESHMAN NORTH PLATTE 56.32 1(2) 2

8 Luke HALSEY PLATTSBURG HI 56.88 2(6) 1

9 Bruce ARCHAMBAULT WEST PLATTE HI 58.17 1(3)

10 Jared WRIGHT LATHROP HIGH 1:01.59 1(4)

11 Colton DEPETRE WEST PLATTE HI 1:03.51 1(5)

12 Carson CLAY LATHROP HIGH 1:03.70 1(6)

13 Zayn AHMED PEMBROKE HILL 1:05.42 1(7)

14 Kahner TABOR NORTH PLATTE 1:09.07 1(8)

Noah RIECKER SMITHVILLE HIG DNS 2

Matthew STROUD PLATTSBURG HI DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Jacob FARRAR SMITHVILLE HIG 56.17

2 Daniel FLESHMAN NORTH PLATTE 56.32

3 Bruce ARCHAMBAULT WEST PLATTE HI 58.17

4 Jared WRIGHT LATHROP HIGH 1:01.59

5 Colton DEPETRE WEST PLATTE HI 1:03.51

6 Carson CLAY LATHROP HIGH 1:03.70

7 Zayn AHMED PEMBROKE HILL 1:05.42

8 Kahner TABOR NORTH PLATTE 1:09.07

Section 2 of 2

1 Quinn O'MALLEY WEST PLATTE HI 53.07

2 Ty CHAPMAN SMITHVILLE HIG 53.66

3 David DETERS ST. PIUS X (KAN 53.85

4 Carson STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 54.69

5 Girard WILLIAMS ST. PIUS X (KAN 55.68

6 Luke HALSEY PLATTSBURG HI 56.88

Noah RIECKER SMITHVILLE HIG DNS

Matthew STROUD PLATTSBURG HI DNS

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Mikenna PETERS WEST PLATTE HI 47.56 2(1) 10

2 Olivia WHITE ST. PIUS X (KAN 48.71 2(2) 8

3 Brooklyn RICHIE SMITHVILLE HIG 52.17 1(1) 6

4 Keylie BEANE LATHROP HIGH 55.67 2(3) 5

5 Annelise KIRKPATRICK LATHROP HIGH 55.72 2(4) 4

6 Makayla HOPKINS SMITHVILLE HIG 55.98 1(2) 3

7 Kylee SIPES NORTH PLATTE 56.59 1(3) 2

8 Kaitlyn REINKE WEST PLATTE HI 57.33 2(5) 1

9 Kyra THOMPSON LATHROP HIGH 1:01.36 2(6)

10 Helaina WALD SMITHVILLE HIG 1:05.22 1(4)

Lillian WATCHINSKI PLATTSBURG HI DNS 1

Emma WORBOYS ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Brooklyn RICHIE SMITHVILLE HIG 52.17

2 Makayla HOPKINS SMITHVILLE HIG 55.98

3 Kylee SIPES NORTH PLATTE 56.59

4 Helaina WALD SMITHVILLE HIG 1:05.22

Lillian WATCHINSKI PLATTSBURG HI DNS

Emma WORBOYS ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Mikenna PETERS WEST PLATTE HI 47.56

2 Olivia WHITE ST. PIUS X (KAN 48.71

3 Keylie BEANE LATHROP HIGH 55.67

4 Annelise KIRKPATRICK LATHROP HIGH 55.72

5 Kaitlyn REINKE WEST PLATTE HI 57.33

6 Kyra THOMPSON LATHROP HIGH 1:01.36

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Rhett FOSTER SMITHVILLE HIG 41.51 2(1) 10

2 Matt MILLER LATHROP HIGH 46.85 2(2) 8

3 McLain ZENDEJAS WEST PLATTE HI 47.98 1(1) 6

4 Nicholas HARLIN SMITHVILLE HIG 48.09 2(3) 5

5 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 48.56 1(2) 4

6 Brayden ANDERSON LATHROP HIGH 49.20 2(4) 3

7 Zayne TRUXAL WEST PLATTE HI 50.33 2(5) 2

8 Cameron THOMPSON NORTH PLATTE 55.84 1(3) 1

9 Jason SLAUGHTER NORTH PLATTE 58.08 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 McLain ZENDEJAS WEST PLATTE HI 47.98

2 Lucas ALLEN SMITHVILLE HIG 48.56

3 Cameron THOMPSON NORTH PLATTE 55.84
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#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Jason SLAUGHTER NORTH PLATTE 58.08

Section 2 of 2

1 Rhett FOSTER SMITHVILLE HIG 41.51

2 Matt MILLER LATHROP HIGH 46.85

3 Nicholas HARLIN SMITHVILLE HIG 48.09

4 Brayden ANDERSON LATHROP HIGH 49.20

5 Zayne TRUXAL WEST PLATTE HI 50.33

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Riley KOCHANOWICZ SMITHVILLE HIG 2:39.47 10

2 Emma CHEVALIER SMITHVILLE HIG 2:40.43 8

3 Avery BANNWARTH SMITHVILLE HIG 2:40.89 6

4 Ford NELSON ST. PIUS X (KAN 2:41.76 5

5 Kaitlyn REINKE WEST PLATTE HI 2:44.41 4

6 Maddison MCMILLAN WEST PLATTE HI 2:46.11 3

7 Laynie DAVIDSON EAST BUCHANA 2:46.35 2

8 Shelby LINGLE NORTH PLATTE 2:50.46 1

9 Katie GROOM WEST PLATTE HI 2:58.76

10 Alice NELSON PLATTSBURG HI 3:02.36

11 Frances SHIELDS ST. PIUS X (KAN 3:04.88

12 India WILLIAMS PEMBROKE HILL 3:06.87

13 Hailey JACKSON EAST BUCHANA 3:11.36

14 Alex HELDERMAN NORTH PLATTE 3:14.07

15 Bailey RICHARDSON NORTH PLATTE 3:14.50

Erin WILLIAM PEMBROKE HILL DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Charles KINSLOW WEST PLATTE HI 2:06.68 10

2 Carter MASSIE SMITHVILLE HIG 2:18.66 8

3 Isaac EDSON SMITHVILLE HIG 2:19.27 6

4 Sam DAVIES WEST PLATTE HI 2:19.93 5

5 Marcus EASTRIDGE SMITHVILLE HIG 2:21.79 4

6 Marcus MERRIMAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 2:23.03 3

7 Julian NUNEZ PEMBROKE HILL 2:26.71 2

8 Niko VAN ZANTEN PEMBROKE HILL 2:30.03 1

9 Reece HINTON NORTH PLATTE 2:31.60

10 Tristan NEWKIRK WEST PLATTE HI 2:35.28

11 Samuel LEE PLATTSBURG HI 2:37.43

12 Wyeth PERRY EAST BUCHANA 2:39.82

13 Gabriel GOODLET NORTH PLATTE 2:43.29

14 Ethan HUNTER ST. PIUS X (KAN 2:46.75

15 Wyatt THOMPSON EAST BUCHANA 2:57.54

16 Daniel MCNEW PLATTSBURG HI 3:25.79

Max MANN PLATTSBURG HI DNS

Cransten BAUGH EAST BUCHANA DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Madison O'NEILL-HERRON NORTH PLATTE 26.67  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Hadley JETMORE PEMBROKE HILL 27.45  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Olivia ROGERS NORTH PLATTE 27.57  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 Haley SAMPSON NORTH PLATTE 27.64  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 Adanna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 29.15  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 Elsa WRIGHT PEMBROKE HILL 29.35  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 Anna KENAGY EAST BUCHANA 29.45  (NW) 3(5) 2

8 Elena SERENO WEST PLATTE HI 29.57  (NW) 3(6) 1

9 Kaitlyn MORGAN LATHROP HIGH 29.58  (NW) 2(1)

10 Bailey WHITE LATHROP HIGH 30.06  (NW) 2(2)

11 Avery HOLMES WEST PLATTE HI 30.54  (NW) 2(3)

12 Baylee DAVIS SMITHVILLE HIG 30.55  (NW) 1(3)

13 Amina WENDEL PLATTSBURG HI 30.64  (NW) 3(7)

14 Annelise KIRKPATRICK LATHROP HIGH 30.77  (NW) 2(4)

15 Noellie PARROTT SMITHVILLE HIG 31.23  (NW) 1(4)

16 Ahlanna RUTHERFORD WEST PLATTE HI 31.37  (NW) 2(5)

17 Abby PAYNE SMITHVILLE HIG 31.55  (NW) 1(5)

18 Jazelle BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 31.56  (NW) 3(8)

Raegan GRASS PLATTSBURG HI DNS  (NW) 2

Katrina HENDRICKSON PEMBROKE HILL DNS  (NW) 1

Ellie EDWARDS EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW) 1

Alexis GOLDEN EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Hadley JETMORE PEMBROKE HILL 27.45

2 Elsa WRIGHT PEMBROKE HILL 29.35

3 Baylee DAVIS SMITHVILLE HIG 30.55

4 Noellie PARROTT SMITHVILLE HIG 31.23

5 Abby PAYNE SMITHVILLE HIG 31.55

Katrina HENDRICKSON PEMBROKE HILL DNS

Ellie EDWARDS EAST BUCHANA DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kaitlyn MORGAN LATHROP HIGH 29.58

2 Bailey WHITE LATHROP HIGH 30.06

3 Avery HOLMES WEST PLATTE HI 30.54

4 Annelise KIRKPATRICK LATHROP HIGH 30.77

5 Ahlanna RUTHERFORD WEST PLATTE HI 31.37

Raegan GRASS PLATTSBURG HI DNS

Alexis GOLDEN EAST BUCHANA DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Madison O'NEILL-HERRON NORTH PLATTE 26.67

2 Olivia ROGERS NORTH PLATTE 27.57

3 Haley SAMPSON NORTH PLATTE 27.64

4 Adanna ANIKWE ST. PIUS X (KAN 29.15
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 Anna KENAGY EAST BUCHANA 29.45

6 Elena SERENO WEST PLATTE HI 29.57

7 Amina WENDEL PLATTSBURG HI 30.64

8 Jazelle BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 31.56

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Quinn O'MALLEY WEST PLATTE HI 23.28  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Noah RIECKER SMITHVILLE HIG 23.51  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Aidan LACY PEMBROKE HILL 23.75  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 JetÂ COLEMAN SMITHVILLE HIG 23.88  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 Devin CONLEY PEMBROKE HILL 24.00  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 Corbin BRITTING NORTH PLATTE 24.38  (NW) 3(4) 3

7 Carson STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 24.55  (NW) 3(5) 2

8 Luke HALSEY PLATTSBURG HI 25.09  (NW) 3(6) 1

9 Gavin RAY EAST BUCHANA 25.16  (NW) 2(1)

10 McLain ZENDEJAS WEST PLATTE HI 25.44  (NW) 2(2)

11 Nathaniel FORTNEY EAST BUCHANA 25.50  (NW) 2(3)

12 Mason ADWELL LATHROP HIGH 25.55  (NW) 3(7)

13 Spencer ENGLE SMITHVILLE HIG 26.33  (NW) 1(3)

14 Rylee PARKER EAST BUCHANA 27.01  (NW) 1(4)

15 Tucker SCANLAN LATHROP HIGH 27.09  (NW) 2(4)

16 Garrett PACKARD LATHROP HIGH 27.24  (NW) 1(5)

17 Jemel JOHNSON PEMBROKE HILL 28.29  (NW) 1(6)

18 Cameron WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI 28.62  (NW) 2(5)

19 Logan FUHR PLATTSBURG HI 29.12  (NW) 2(6)

20 Kahner TABOR NORTH PLATTE 29.40  (NW) 1(7)

Girard WILLIAMS ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW) 2

David DETERS ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Aidan LACY PEMBROKE HILL 23.75

2 Devin CONLEY PEMBROKE HILL 24.00

3 Spencer ENGLE SMITHVILLE HIG 26.33

4 Rylee PARKER EAST BUCHANA 27.01

5 Garrett PACKARD LATHROP HIGH 27.24

6 Jemel JOHNSON PEMBROKE HILL 28.29

7 Kahner TABOR NORTH PLATTE 29.40

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Gavin RAY EAST BUCHANA 25.16

2 McLain ZENDEJAS WEST PLATTE HI 25.44

3 Nathaniel FORTNEY EAST BUCHANA 25.50

4 Tucker SCANLAN LATHROP HIGH 27.09

5 Cameron WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI 28.62

6 Logan FUHR PLATTSBURG HI 29.12

#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Girard WILLIAMS ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Quinn O'MALLEY WEST PLATTE HI 23.28

2 Noah RIECKER SMITHVILLE HIG 23.51

3 JetÂ COLEMAN SMITHVILLE HIG 23.88

4 Corbin BRITTING NORTH PLATTE 24.38

5 Carson STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 24.55

6 Luke HALSEY PLATTSBURG HI 25.09

7 Mason ADWELL LATHROP HIGH 25.55

David DETERS ST. PIUS X (KAN DNS

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Olivia LITTLETON SMITHVILLE HIG 11:30.38 10

2 Julia PATTISON WEST PLATTE HI 12:23.71 8

3 Jessa CASSITY NORTH PLATTE 14:10.23 6

4 Caitlyn CUMMINGS NORTH PLATTE 15:11.58 5

5 Maggie HOWARD WEST PLATTE HI 15:17.27 4

6 Reaghan GAFFNEY PEMBROKE HILL 15:23.03 3

7 Kaylee CARTY LATHROP HIGH 17:14.63 2

8 Geneva CLARK LATHROP HIGH 17:42.43 1

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Noah HECKMAN NORTH PLATTE 10:53.59 10

2 Asa KELLNER SMITHVILLE HIG 11:03.12 8

3 Jackson HARGROVES PEMBROKE HILL 11:15.25 6

4 Josh SCHAFFART NORTH PLATTE 11:17.10 5

5 Regan DUNN SMITHVILLE HIG 11:24.51 4

6 Daniel CROSSETT ST. PIUS X (KAN 11:40.68 3

7 Levi DAVIS LATHROP HIGH 11:55.07 2

8 Ethan BRUSHWOOD EAST BUCHANA 11:56.93 1

9 Teagan GEPHART WEST PLATTE HI 14:29.31

Gabriel GOODLET NORTH PLATTE DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:28.91 10

2 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 4:29.32 8

3 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:30.74 6

4 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:32.16 5

5 LATHROP HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:36.38 4

6 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:43.60 3

7 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:06.74 2
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#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 ST. PIUS X (KANSAS CITY) HIGH SC (A) 3:41.05 10

2 SMITHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:41.50 8

3 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:49.94 6

4 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:51.30 5

5 LATHROP HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:07.36 4

#25 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Josie WRIGHT LATHROP HIGH 1.55m 10

2J Rylee THOMPSON SMITHVILLE HIG 1.50m 8

3J Lexie SMITHER WEST PLATTE HI 1.40m 5.5

3J Maya WATKINS EAST BUCHANA 1.40m 5.5

5J Ahlanna RUTHERFORD WEST PLATTE HI 1.40m 4

6J Jessica SWANSON LATHROP HIGH 1.35m 2.5

6J Bailey WHITE LATHROP HIGH 1.35m 2.5

8J Elyse HART SMITHVILLE HIG 1.30m 1

9J Mia DELAPIEDRA SMITHVILLE HIG 1.30m

10 Michaela SIFERS EAST BUCHANA 1.25m

10 Groom KLAIRA WEST PLATTE HI 1.25m

Piperr ELDREDGE EAST BUCHANA NH

Raegan GRASS PLATTSBURG HI NH

Lillian WATCHINSKI PLATTSBURG HI NH

#26 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Dante COX SMITHVILLE HIG 1.85m 10

2J Bennett POLITE SMITHVILLE HIG 1.70m 8

3J Devin CONLEY PEMBROKE HILL 1.65m 6

4J Trent TAYLOR WEST PLATTE HI 1.65m 5

5 Dallas BISBY LATHROP HIGH 1.60m 4

5J Cooper STARKS PEMBROKE HILL 1.60m 3

6J Zachary MILLER SMITHVILLE HIG 1.60m 2

7J Mason ADWELL LATHROP HIGH 1.50m 1

8J Zachary SCROGGINS WEST PLATTE HI 1.50m

10 Reed MCCANN ST. PIUS X (KAN 1.50m

10 Samuel LEE PLATTSBURG HI 1.50m

12 Bruce ARCHAMBAULT WEST PLATTE HI 1.45m

#27 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Hadley JETMORE PEMBROKE HILL 3.50m 10

2J Arissa JACKSON LATHROP HIGH 2.85m 8

3J Laura HILL WEST PLATTE HI 2.25m 6

4J Cosette CLARK WEST PLATTE HI 1.95m 4.5

4J Kyra THOMPSON LATHROP HIGH 1.95m 4.5

6J Noellie PARROTT SMITHVILLE HIG 1.80m 3

7J Aubree PESTANO SMITHVILLE HIG 1.80m 2

#27 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8J Issy CHANCE LATHROP HIGH 1.80m 1

9 Megan DENNEY SMITHVILLE HIG 1.65m

9 Courtney DEHN NORTH PLATTE 1.65m

11 Kylee SIPES NORTH PLATTE 1.50m

11 Rylee MCCLUNG WEST PLATTE HI 1.50m

#28 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Drystin DOTSON LATHROP HIGH 2.95m 10

2J Zachary MILLER SMITHVILLE HIG 2.65m 8

3J Tristan NEWKIRK WEST PLATTE HI 2.35m 6

4J Colbyn STRICKLAND SMITHVILLE HIG 2.20m 5

5J Owen TOTA SMITHVILLE HIG 2.20m 4

Dylan SUMMERS LATHROP HIGH NH

Gabriel GOODLET NORTH PLATTE NH

Ryan HANDGEN WEST PLATTE HI NH

Daniel FLESHMAN NORTH PLATTE DNS

#29 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Emma KLEIN EAST BUCHANA 5.22m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Haley SAMPSON NORTH PLATTE 4.82m  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Lonee FRENCH NORTH PLATTE 4.57m  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 Lexie SMITHER WEST PLATTE HI 4.43m  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 Sylvia SCHROEDER PLATTSBURG HI 4.42m  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 Rylee THOMPSON SMITHVILLE HIG 4.39m  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 Kylie CLARK EAST BUCHANA 4.33m  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 Kaitlyn MORGAN LATHROP HIGH 4.25m  (NW) 1(4) 1

8J Jillian GUIOT SMITHVILLE HIG 4.25m  (NW) 2(5)

10 Baylee DAVIS SMITHVILLE HIG 4.19m  (NW) 2(6)

11 Makenna CARTWRIGHT NORTH PLATTE 4.16m  (NW) 1(5)

12 Preya NGUYEN PEMBROKE HILL 4.15m  (NW) 1(6)

13 Addison MUSSER EAST BUCHANA 4.14m  (NW) 1(7)

14 Lauren MASTERS PLATTSBURG HI 4.10m  (NW) 2(7)

15 Libby VANDEL WEST PLATTE HI 4.02m  (NW) 2(8)

16 Lynnlee NOVICH PLATTSBURG HI 4.00m  (NW) 2(9)

17 Violet LANSDALE LATHROP HIGH 3.98m  (NW) 1(8)

18 Bette SHAFER WEST PLATTE HI 3.64m  (NW) 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Haley SAMPSON NORTH PLATTE 4.82m  (NW)

2 Lonee FRENCH NORTH PLATTE 4.57m  (NW)

3 Kylie CLARK EAST BUCHANA 4.33m  (NW)

4 Kaitlyn MORGAN LATHROP HIGH 4.25m  (NW)

5 Makenna CARTWRIGHT NORTH PLATTE 4.16m  (NW)
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#29 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 Preya NGUYEN PEMBROKE HILL 4.15m  (NW)

7 Addison MUSSER EAST BUCHANA 4.14m  (NW)

8 Violet LANSDALE LATHROP HIGH 3.98m  (NW)

9 Bette SHAFER WEST PLATTE HI 3.64m  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Emma KLEIN EAST BUCHANA 5.22m  (NW)

2 Lexie SMITHER WEST PLATTE HI 4.43m  (NW)

3 Sylvia SCHROEDER PLATTSBURG HI 4.42m  (NW)

4 Rylee THOMPSON SMITHVILLE HIG 4.39m  (NW)

5 Jillian GUIOT SMITHVILLE HIG 4.25m  (NW)

6 Baylee DAVIS SMITHVILLE HIG 4.19m  (NW)

7 Lauren MASTERS PLATTSBURG HI 4.10m  (NW)

8 Libby VANDEL WEST PLATTE HI 4.02m  (NW)

9 Lynnlee NOVICH PLATTSBURG HI 4.00m  (NW)

#30 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Dante COX SMITHVILLE HIG 6.55m  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Quinn O'MALLEY WEST PLATTE HI 6.46m  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Dylan SCANLAN LATHROP HIGH 5.95m  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Rhett FOSTER SMITHVILLE HIG 5.90m  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 Aidan LACY PEMBROKE HILL 5.74m  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 Seth O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 5.38m  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 Carson WHITE EAST BUCHANA 5.33m  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 Adam ENGNES EAST BUCHANA 5.25m  (NW) 1(4) 1

9 Colbyn STRICKLAND SMITHVILLE HIG 5.11m  (NW) 2(5)

10 Jason SLAUGHTER NORTH PLATTE 5.04m  (NW) 1(5)

11 Caylor DUNBAR WEST PLATTE HI 4.85m  (NW) 2(6)

12 Jason SHANKS NORTH PLATTE 4.61m  (NW) 1(6)

13 Tucker SCANLAN LATHROP HIGH 4.59m  (NW) 1(7)

14 Logan FUHR PLATTSBURG HI 4.35m  (NW) 2(7)

15 Colton DEPETRE WEST PLATTE HI 4.20m  (NW) 2(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Dylan SCANLAN LATHROP HIGH 5.95m  (NW)

2 Aidan LACY PEMBROKE HILL 5.74m  (NW)

3 Carson WHITE EAST BUCHANA 5.33m  (NW)

4 Adam ENGNES EAST BUCHANA 5.25m  (NW)

5 Jason SLAUGHTER NORTH PLATTE 5.04m  (NW)

6 Jason SHANKS NORTH PLATTE 4.61m  (NW)

7 Tucker SCANLAN LATHROP HIGH 4.59m  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Dante COX SMITHVILLE HIG 6.55m  (NW)

2 Quinn O'MALLEY WEST PLATTE HI 6.46m  (NW)

3 Rhett FOSTER SMITHVILLE HIG 5.90m  (NW)

#30 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 Seth O'DELL ST. PIUS X (KAN 5.38m  (NW)

5 Colbyn STRICKLAND SMITHVILLE HIG 5.11m  (NW)

6 Caylor DUNBAR WEST PLATTE HI 4.85m  (NW)

7 Logan FUHR PLATTSBURG HI 4.35m  (NW)

8 Colton DEPETRE WEST PLATTE HI 4.20m  (NW)

#31 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Emma KLEIN EAST BUCHANA 10.73m  (NW) 10

2 Rylee THOMPSON SMITHVILLE HIG 9.18m  (NW) 8

3 Sylvia SCHROEDER PLATTSBURG HI 9.07m  (NW) 6

4 Kiah HUITT LATHROP HIGH 9.04m  (NW) 5

5 Lauren MASTERS PLATTSBURG HI 8.98m  (NW) 4

6 Avery HOLMES WEST PLATTE HI 8.73m  (NW) 3

7 Baylee DAVIS SMITHVILLE HIG 8.71m  (NW) 2

8 Bette SHAFER WEST PLATTE HI 8.67m  (NW) 1

9 Makenna CARTWRIGHT NORTH PLATTE 8.46m  (NW)

10 Kyra THOMPSON LATHROP HIGH 8.11m  (NW)

11 Hailey JACKSON EAST BUCHANA 7.55m  (NW)

Lillian WATCHINSKI PLATTSBURG HI NM  (NW)

Casey HOOK SMITHVILLE HIG NM  (NW)

#32 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Darin CONLEY PEMBROKE HILL 12.31m  (NW) 10

2 Dylan SCANLAN LATHROP HIGH 11.68m  (NW) 8

3 Tyson PARTAIN LATHROP HIGH 11.00m  (NW) 6

4 isaia HOWARD PLATTSBURG HI 10.72m  (NW) 5

5 Spencer ENGLE SMITHVILLE HIG 10.67m  (NW) 4

6 Aiden HENSLEY EAST BUCHANA 10.46m  (NW) 3

7 Miles MCHGENRY WEST PLATTE HI 10.18m  (NW) 2

8 Colbyn STRICKLAND SMITHVILLE HIG 10.16m  (NW) 1

9 Cameron WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI 10.13m  (NW)

10 Josh BROWN WEST PLATTE HI 7.85m  (NW)

Ty CHAPMAN SMITHVILLE HIG DNS  (NW)

#33 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Makaela CARR SMITHVILLE HIG 10.17m 2(1) 10

2 Avery CLAY LATHROP HIGH 10.05m 2(2) 8

3 Emma RICE SMITHVILLE HIG 9.74m 2(3) 6

4 Savannah BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 9.70m 2(4) 5

5 Alyssa HALL ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.50m 2(5) 4

6 Kali BROWN SMITHVILLE HIG 9.44m 2(6) 3

7 Kinsley PATTON LATHROP HIGH 9.34m 2(7) 2

8 Hailey SHEPARDSON WEST PLATTE HI 9.26m 1(1) 1

9 Aniyah MAY PLATTSBURG HI 8.97m 2(8)
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#33 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 Shelby STAPLETON NORTH PLATTE 8.94m 1(2)

11 Josie WRIGHT LATHROP HIGH 8.91m 1(3)

12 Lexie SMITHER WEST PLATTE HI 8.83m 2(9)

13 Gracelynn HOFFMAN NORTH PLATTE 8.10m 1(4)

14 Courtney DEHN NORTH PLATTE 8.08m 1(5)

15 Allyson BUNDY ST. PIUS X (KAN 7.98m 1(6)

16 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 7.27m 1(7)

Joanne DE PIERRE PEMBROKE HILL NM 1

Lillian SCHOLTZ WEST PLATTE HI NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Hailey SHEPARDSON WEST PLATTE HI 9.26m

2 Shelby STAPLETON NORTH PLATTE 8.94m

3 Josie WRIGHT LATHROP HIGH 8.91m

4 Gracelynn HOFFMAN NORTH PLATTE 8.10m

5 Courtney DEHN NORTH PLATTE 8.08m

6 Allyson BUNDY ST. PIUS X (KAN 7.98m

7 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 7.27m

Joanne DE PIERRE PEMBROKE HILL NM

Lillian SCHOLTZ WEST PLATTE HI NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Makaela CARR SMITHVILLE HIG 10.17m

2 Avery CLAY LATHROP HIGH 10.05m

3 Emma RICE SMITHVILLE HIG 9.74m

4 Savannah BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 9.70m

5 Alyssa HALL ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.50m

6 Kali BROWN SMITHVILLE HIG 9.44m

7 Kinsley PATTON LATHROP HIGH 9.34m

8 Aniyah MAY PLATTSBURG HI 8.97m

9 Lexie SMITHER WEST PLATTE HI 8.83m

#34 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JayceÂ FARRELL SMITHVILLE HIG 15.62m 3(1) 10

2 Darin CONLEY PEMBROKE HILL 14.36m 1(1) 8

3 Lucas TROTTER SMITHVILLE HIG 13.78m 3(2) 6

4 Terrance SMART PLATTSBURG HI 13.25m 3(3) 5

5 Dominic FAULKENBERRY LATHROP HIGH 12.77m 3(4) 4

6 Lamar HENDERSON WEST PLATTE HI 11.93m 3(5) 3

7 Zachary SCROGGINS WEST PLATTE HI 11.82m 3(6) 2

8 Shane SCHMIDT WEST PLATTE HI 11.67m 3(7) 1

9 Tommy WASSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 11.62m 2(1)

10 Cross MCCORMACK EAST BUCHANA 11.20m 3(8)

11 Heath WALLEY EAST BUCHANA 11.19m 2(2)

12 Connor STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 11.01m 1(2)

#34 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 Michael STRIDER LATHROP HIGH 10.86m 2(3)

14 Ian BLEDSOE NORTH PLATTE 10.36m 2(4)

15 Ethan BAILEY EAST BUCHANA 10.23m 2(5)

16 Mason CRIM SMITHVILLE HIG 10.19m 2(6)

17 Owen STOCKBAUER NORTH PLATTE 9.91m 1(3)

18 Francis PAUL ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.85m 1(4)

19 Trent COCHRAN LATHROP HIGH 9.04m 2(7)

20 Korbin DOW PLATTSBURG HI 8.99m 1(5)

21 Hananiah QUINN PEMBROKE HILL 8.74m 1(6)

Ryan SWANK PEMBROKE HILL NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Darin CONLEY PEMBROKE HILL 14.36m

2 Connor STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 11.01m

3 Owen STOCKBAUER NORTH PLATTE 9.91m

4 Francis PAUL ST. PIUS X (KAN 9.85m

5 Korbin DOW PLATTSBURG HI 8.99m

6 Hananiah QUINN PEMBROKE HILL 8.74m

Ryan SWANK PEMBROKE HILL NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 Tommy WASSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 11.62m

2 Heath WALLEY EAST BUCHANA 11.19m

3 Michael STRIDER LATHROP HIGH 10.86m

4 Ian BLEDSOE NORTH PLATTE 10.36m

5 Ethan BAILEY EAST BUCHANA 10.23m

6 Mason CRIM SMITHVILLE HIG 10.19m

7 Trent COCHRAN LATHROP HIGH 9.04m

Flight 3 of 3

1 JayceÂ FARRELL SMITHVILLE HIG 15.62m

2 Lucas TROTTER SMITHVILLE HIG 13.78m

3 Terrance SMART PLATTSBURG HI 13.25m

4 Dominic FAULKENBERRY LATHROP HIGH 12.77m

5 Lamar HENDERSON WEST PLATTE HI 11.93m

6 Zachary SCROGGINS WEST PLATTE HI 11.82m

7 Shane SCHMIDT WEST PLATTE HI 11.67m

8 Cross MCCORMACK EAST BUCHANA 11.20m

#35 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Makaela CARR SMITHVILLE HIG 35.57m 2(1) 10

2 Kali BROWN SMITHVILLE HIG 33.40m 2(2) 8

3 Alyssa HALL ST. PIUS X (KAN 31.56m 2(3) 6

4 Kinsley PATTON LATHROP HIGH 29.41m 2(4) 5

5 Savannah BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 27.70m 2(5) 4

6 Autum NICHOLS LATHROP HIGH 25.60m 2(6) 3
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#35 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 Gracelynn HOFFMAN NORTH PLATTE 24.64m 1(1) 2

8 Hannah ARCHDEKIN EAST BUCHANA 24.35m 2(7) 1

9 Emma RICE SMITHVILLE HIG 23.74m 2(8)

10 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 22.74m 2(9)

11 Allyson BUNDY ST. PIUS X (KAN 22.66m 1(2)

12 Hailey SHEPARDSON WEST PLATTE HI 21.70m 1(3)

13 Emma SCHOON WEST PLATTE HI 20.51m 1(4)

14 Shelby STAPLETON NORTH PLATTE 20.22m 1(5)

15 Lainey CHRISTOPHER LATHROP HIGH 19.46m 1(6)

16 Aniyah MAY PLATTSBURG HI 18.74m 1(7)

17 Peyton EDMONDS WEST PLATTE HI 18.00m 1(8)

Joanne DE PIERRE PEMBROKE HILL NM 1

Carly HINTON NORTH PLATTE NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Gracelynn HOFFMAN NORTH PLATTE 24.64m

2 Allyson BUNDY ST. PIUS X (KAN 22.66m

3 Hailey SHEPARDSON WEST PLATTE HI 21.70m

4 Emma SCHOON WEST PLATTE HI 20.51m

5 Shelby STAPLETON NORTH PLATTE 20.22m

6 Lainey CHRISTOPHER LATHROP HIGH 19.46m

7 Aniyah MAY PLATTSBURG HI 18.74m

8 Peyton EDMONDS WEST PLATTE HI 18.00m

Joanne DE PIERRE PEMBROKE HILL NM

Carly HINTON NORTH PLATTE NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Makaela CARR SMITHVILLE HIG 35.57m

2 Kali BROWN SMITHVILLE HIG 33.40m

3 Alyssa HALL ST. PIUS X (KAN 31.56m

4 Kinsley PATTON LATHROP HIGH 29.41m

5 Savannah BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 27.70m

6 Autum NICHOLS LATHROP HIGH 25.60m

7 Hannah ARCHDEKIN EAST BUCHANA 24.35m

8 Emma RICE SMITHVILLE HIG 23.74m

9 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 22.74m

#36 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JayceÂ FARRELL SMITHVILLE HIG 47.00m 3(1) 10

2 Darin CONLEY PEMBROKE HILL 41.08m 1(1) 8

3 Dominic FAULKENBERRY LATHROP HIGH 39.29m 3(2) 6

4 Logan SMART PLATTSBURG HI 39.15m 3(3) 5

5 Lucas TROTTER SMITHVILLE HIG 37.60m 3(4) 4

6 Zachary SCROGGINS WEST PLATTE HI 36.50m 3(5) 3

7 Heath WALLEY EAST BUCHANA 36.05m 3(6) 2

#36 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 Nathan COCKRUM LATHROP HIGH 31.56m 2(1) 1

9 Ian BLEDSOE NORTH PLATTE 28.23m 2(2)

10 Jared GASKINS LATHROP HIGH 27.90m 3(7)

11 Ethan BAILEY EAST BUCHANA 27.86m 2(3)

12 Connor STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 27.81m 1(2)

13 Tommy WASSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 25.60m 2(4)

14 Chad JAMISON WEST PLATTE HI 24.32m 1(3)

15 Ethan HINDS SMITHVILLE HIG 24.31m 2(5)

16 Francis PAUL ST. PIUS X (KAN 23.80m 1(4)

17 Korbin DOW PLATTSBURG HI 23.64m 2(6)

18 Shane SCHMIDT WEST PLATTE HI 23.56m 1(5)

19 Wyatt PARKER EAST BUCHANA 23.26m 2(7)

20 Owen STOCKBAUER NORTH PLATTE 22.15m 1(6)

21 Hananiah QUINN PEMBROKE HILL 19.10m 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 Darin CONLEY PEMBROKE HILL 41.08m

2 Connor STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 27.81m

3 Chad JAMISON WEST PLATTE HI 24.32m

4 Francis PAUL ST. PIUS X (KAN 23.80m

5 Shane SCHMIDT WEST PLATTE HI 23.56m

6 Owen STOCKBAUER NORTH PLATTE 22.15m

7 Hananiah QUINN PEMBROKE HILL 19.10m

Flight 2 of 3

1 Nathan COCKRUM LATHROP HIGH 31.56m

2 Ian BLEDSOE NORTH PLATTE 28.23m

3 Ethan BAILEY EAST BUCHANA 27.86m

4 Tommy WASSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 25.60m

5 Ethan HINDS SMITHVILLE HIG 24.31m

6 Korbin DOW PLATTSBURG HI 23.64m

7 Wyatt PARKER EAST BUCHANA 23.26m

Flight 3 of 3

1 JayceÂ FARRELL SMITHVILLE HIG 47.00m

2 Dominic FAULKENBERRY LATHROP HIGH 39.29m

3 Logan SMART PLATTSBURG HI 39.15m

4 Lucas TROTTER SMITHVILLE HIG 37.60m

5 Zachary SCROGGINS WEST PLATTE HI 36.50m

6 Heath WALLEY EAST BUCHANA 36.05m

7 Jared GASKINS LATHROP HIGH 27.90m

#37 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Arissa JACKSON LATHROP HIGH 33.83m 2(1) 10

2 Alexa BALL SMITHVILLE HIG 31.65m 2(2) 8

3 Jillian GUIOT SMITHVILLE HIG 30.70m 2(3) 6

SMITHVILLE INVITATIONAL
Smithville, MO
Smithville HS

Thursday, April 01, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/1/2021 8:49 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#37 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 Hannah ARCHDEKIN EAST BUCHANA 29.55m 2(4) 5

5 Kiah HUITT LATHROP HIGH 29.34m 2(5) 4

6 Sylvia SCHROEDER PLATTSBURG HI 26.00m 2(6) 3

7 Kinsley PATTON LATHROP HIGH 25.50m 2(7) 2

8 Mia RYAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 23.73m 1(1) 1

9 Lexie SMITHER WEST PLATTE HI 22.55m 2(8)

10 Hailey SHEPARDSON WEST PLATTE HI 21.84m 2(9)

11 Aniyah MAY PLATTSBURG HI 19.19m 1(2)

12 Audrey BUCKLER NORTH PLATTE 19.10m 1(3)

13 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 18.63m 1(4)

14 Isabelle HALLER SMITHVILLE HIG 18.57m 1(5)

15 Emma SCHOON WEST PLATTE HI 17.70m 1(6)

16 Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN 17.53m 1(7)

17 Alyssa ZION NORTH PLATTE 12.49m 1(8)

Carly HINTON NORTH PLATTE NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Mia RYAN ST. PIUS X (KAN 23.73m

2 Aniyah MAY PLATTSBURG HI 19.19m

3 Audrey BUCKLER NORTH PLATTE 19.10m

4 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 18.63m

5 Isabelle HALLER SMITHVILLE HIG 18.57m

6 Emma SCHOON WEST PLATTE HI 17.70m

7 Gracelyn MADDOX ST. PIUS X (KAN 17.53m

8 Alyssa ZION NORTH PLATTE 12.49m

Carly HINTON NORTH PLATTE NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Arissa JACKSON LATHROP HIGH 33.83m

2 Alexa BALL SMITHVILLE HIG 31.65m

3 Jillian GUIOT SMITHVILLE HIG 30.70m

4 Hannah ARCHDEKIN EAST BUCHANA 29.55m

5 Kiah HUITT LATHROP HIGH 29.34m

6 Sylvia SCHROEDER PLATTSBURG HI 26.00m

7 Kinsley PATTON LATHROP HIGH 25.50m

8 Lexie SMITHER WEST PLATTE HI 22.55m

9 Hailey SHEPARDSON WEST PLATTE HI 21.84m

#38 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Zachary SCROGGINS WEST PLATTE HI 43.86m 2(1) 10

2 Miles MCHGENRY WEST PLATTE HI 38.34m 2(2) 8

3 David DETERS ST. PIUS X (KAN 37.90m 1(1) 6

4 Danial KEEL LATHROP HIGH 37.73m 2(3) 5

5 Cole TURNER SMITHVILLE HIG 37.59m 2(4) 4

6 Milo TURNER LATHROP HIGH 34.90m 2(5) 3

#38 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 Landon HOOK LATHROP HIGH 34.50m 2(6) 2

8 Shane SCHMIDT WEST PLATTE HI 34.06m 1(2) 1

9 Ian BLEDSOE NORTH PLATTE 33.48m 1(3)

10 Luke HALSEY PLATTSBURG HI 32.79m 1(4)

11 Ethan HINDS SMITHVILLE HIG 31.29m 1(5)

12 Heath WALLEY EAST BUCHANA 31.09m 2(7)

13 Tommy WASSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 30.70m 2(8)

14 James MITCHELL PLATTSBURG HI 29.51m 1(6)

15 Cross MCCORMACK EAST BUCHANA 29.45m 2(9)

16 Wyatt THOMPSON EAST BUCHANA 29.31m 1(7)

17 Owen STOCKBAUER NORTH PLATTE 26.58m 1(8)

18 RudyÂ MCMAHON SMITHVILLE HIG 23.80m 1(9)

19 Brodie WEHMEYER PLATTSBURG HI 15.07m 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 David DETERS ST. PIUS X (KAN 37.90m

2 Shane SCHMIDT WEST PLATTE HI 34.06m

3 Ian BLEDSOE NORTH PLATTE 33.48m

4 Luke HALSEY PLATTSBURG HI 32.79m

5 Ethan HINDS SMITHVILLE HIG 31.29m

6 James MITCHELL PLATTSBURG HI 29.51m

7 Wyatt THOMPSON EAST BUCHANA 29.31m

8 Owen STOCKBAUER NORTH PLATTE 26.58m

9 RudyÂ MCMAHON SMITHVILLE HIG 23.80m

10 Brodie WEHMEYER PLATTSBURG HI 15.07m

Flight 2 of 2

1 Zachary SCROGGINS WEST PLATTE HI 43.86m

2 Miles MCHGENRY WEST PLATTE HI 38.34m

3 Danial KEEL LATHROP HIGH 37.73m

4 Cole TURNER SMITHVILLE HIG 37.59m

5 Milo TURNER LATHROP HIGH 34.90m

6 Landon HOOK LATHROP HIGH 34.50m

7 Heath WALLEY EAST BUCHANA 31.09m

8 Tommy WASSINGER ST. PIUS X (KAN 30.70m

9 Cross MCCORMACK EAST BUCHANA 29.45m

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Smithville High School S24 216

2 West Platte High School W16 148

3 Lathrop High School L10 103

4 Pembroke Hill School P14 85

5 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc S58 61

6 East Buchanan High School E01 41

7 North Platte High School N26 37
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Boys Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

8 Plattsburg High School P21 33

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Smithville High School S24 175

2 West Platte High School W16 122

3 North Platte High School N26 114

4 Lathrop High School L10 104.5

5 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc S58 65

6 East Buchanan High School E01 61.5

7 Pembroke Hill School P14 55

8 Plattsburg High School P21 33
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